
Sub Junior U 15 Boys/Girls Rank list of Punjab Players
UNDER 15 BOYS SINGLE

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.

1st 
Ranking(11 

to 14th june 
2022) MAX 

Points 75

2nd Ranking 
Points

State 
championship 
(MAX.P. 100)

Total 
Points

Rank

1 Divyam Sachdeva Jalandhar 35556 75 75 1
2 Nilesh seth Amritsar 28261 50 50 2
3 Akhil Arora Amritsar 24532 25 25 3
4 Smarth Bhardwaj Jalandhar 28948 25 25 3
5 Dhand Chopra Gurdaspur 31924 15 15 4
6 Neeraj Garg Bathinda 36412 15 15 4
7 Jagsher Singh Khangurra Patiala 41830 15 15 4
8 Angad Singh Kondal Gurdaspur 32306 15 15 4
9 Stavan jain LDH 32668 10 10 5

10 Ashwin Kumar JAL 41870 10 10 5
11 Shivansh Puri JAL 38013 10 10 5
12 Danish Bhanot JAL 41865 10 10 5
13 Wazir Singh LDH 39902 10 10 5
14 Abhimukat Narayan Rishi sangrur 42088 10 10 5
15 Geetansh Sharma JAL 41867 10 10 5
16 Madhav Saddi LDH 42037 10 10 5



Sub Junior U 15 Boys/Girls Rank list of Punjab Players

UNDER 15 GIRLS SINGLE

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.

1st 
Ranking(11 

to 14th june 
2022) Points 

2nd Ranking 
Points

State 
championship

Total 
Points

Rank

1 Tanvi Sharma Hoshiarpur 18035 75 75 1
2 Manmeet kaur Gurdaspur 36494 50 50 2
3 Gurleen Kaur Dhillon Ludhiana 42035 25 25 3
4 Seeza Bathinda 39109 25 25 3
5 Ananya sharma Amritsar 15 15 4
6 Unnati Jalndhar 41872 15 15 4
7 Gursimrat kaur Chahal Ludhiana 36505 15 15 4
8 Agamya Rishi Sangrur 29711 15 15 4
9 Liyazdeep Kaur Fazilka 37484 10 10 5

10 Sania kpt 33786 10 10 5
11 Aseespret kaur FzR 41866 10 10 5
12 Sejal Kaur Fazilka 37501 10 10 5
13 Mevsih Kaur GDP 30365 10 10 5
14 khusdeep Kaur Barnala 39889 10 10 5
15 Shenaya Chadda Ldh 42073 10 10 5
16 Arushi Mehta Moga 42875 10 10 5



Sub Junior U 15 Boys/Girls SINGLE Rank list of Punjab Players
Under 15 Boys DOUBLE

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.

1st 
Ranking(11 

to 14th june 
2022) MAX 

Points 75

2nd 
Ranking 

Points

State 
champio

nship 
(MAX.P. 

100)

Total 
Points

Rank

Smarth Bhardwaj JAL 28948 37.5 37.5 1
Divyam Sachdeva JAL 35556 37.5 37.5 1

Ashwin Kumar JAL 41870 25 25 2
Danish Bhanot JAL 41865 25 25 2

Nilesh Seth Asr 28261 12.5 12.5 3
Angad Singh kondal GDP 32306 12.5 12.5 3

Dhanad Chopra GDP 31924 12.5 12.5 3
Shreyas Takkar GDP 32495 12.5 12.5 3

Jagsher Singh Khangura PTL 41830 7.5 7.5 4
Neeraj Garg btd 36412 7.5 7.5 4

Madhav Saddi LDH 42037 7.5 7.5 4
Jaivardhan Chopra PTL 748 7.5 7.5 4

Achyut Sharma JAL 35827 7.5 7.5 4
Shivansh Puri JAL 38013 7.5 7.5 4

Prathamnoor Singh Dhami JAL 36417 7.5 7.5 4
Harshit JAL 41864 7.5 7.5 4
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Sub Junior U 15 Boys/Girls SINGLE Rank list of Punjab Players

Under 15 GIRLS DOUBLE

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.
1st Ranking 

Points 

2nd 
Ranking 

Points

State 
champio

nship

Total 
Points

Rank

Agamya Rishi Sangrur 29711 37.5 37.5 1
Seeza Btd 39109 37.5 37.5 1

Manmeet Kaur GDP 36494 25 25 2
Unnati Kumar Jal 41872 25 25 2

Dishika Suri Asr 42089 12.5 12.5 3
Naureen Kaur Chandi Asr 738 12.5 12.5 3

Smaira Asr 33758 12.5 12.5 3
Ananya Sharma Asr 21083 12.5 12.5 3
Shenaya Chadda Ldh 42073 7.5 7.5 4
Prabhnoor Kaur Ldh 37472 7.5 7.5 4

Sejal Kaur Fazilka 37501 7.5 7.5 4
Dhara Jain Fazilka 42044 7.5 7.5 4

Mevsih Kaur GDP 30365 7.5 7.5 4
Tanishka Sharma GDP 39901 7.5 7.5 4

Gurleen Kaur Ldh 42035 7.5 7.5 4
 Gursimrat Kaur Ldh 36505 7.5 7.5 4
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Sub Junior U 15 Boys/Girls SINGLE Rank list of Punjab Players
Under 15 Boys DOUBLE

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District
BAI ID 

No.

1st 
Ranking(1
1 to 14th 

june 
2022) 
MAX 

Points 75

2nd 
Ranking 

Points

State 
champion

ship 
(MAX.P. 

100)

Total 
Points

Rank

Mridul Jha Jal 31711 37.5 37.5 1
 Ishaan Sharma Jal 35555 37.5 37.5 1
Naksh Verma GDP 31070 25 25 2

Eshaan Sharma GDP 26302 25 25 2
Naman Narrang LDH 21554 12.5 12.5 3

Ashmit Singh LDH 32493 12.5 12.5 3
Garv kUmar FZR 28255 12.5 12.5 3

Raviuday Singh MKS 37507 12.5 12.5 3
Anish Bhardwaj Jal 36418 7.5 7.5 4
Aryan Mahindru ASR 33754 7.5 7.5 4

Suryansh Rahi PTK 39185 7.5 7.5 4
Tejbir singh GDP 32669 7.5 7.5 4

Pratham Sood LDH 31089 7.5 7.5 4
Varinderjeet Singh LDH 686 7.5 7.5 4

Abhinav Goyal SNG 940 7.5 7.5 4
Bhavishya Arora SNG 941 7.5 7.5 4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Sub Junior U 15 Boys/Girls SINGLE Rank list of Punjab Players

Under 15 GIRLS DOUBLE

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District
BAI ID 

No.

1st 
Ranking 

Points 

2nd 
Ranking 

Points

State 
champion

ship

Total 
Points

Rank

Tanvi Sharma HSP 18035 37.5 37.5 1
Samridhi Jal 28949 37.5 37.5 1
LizaTaank Jal 14601 25 25 2

Manya Ralhan Jal 21416 25 25 2
Ishita Sharma Sangrur 44364 12.5 12.5 3

Sadia Shek Sangrur 14599 12.5 12.5 3
Kanshi GDP 32663 12.5 12.5 3

Tanishka Sharma GDP 39901 12.5 12.5 3
Simran Gilhotra Fazilka 37483 7.5 7.5 4

Dhara Jain Fazilka 42044 7.5 7.5 4
Suhani Jal 416 7.5 7.5 4

Japneet Kaur Jal 42144 7.5 7.5 4
Sara Sood Mohali 907 7.5 7.5 4

khusdeep Kaur Barnala 39889 7.5 7.5 4
0 0
0 0
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Sub Junior U 15 & U 17 Boys/Girls Rank list of Punjab Players
Boys Single Under 17

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.

1st 
Ranking(11 to 

14th june 
2022) MAX 
Points 75

2nd 
Ranking 
Points

State 
champion

ship 
(MAX.P. 

100)

Total 
Points

Rank

1 Mridul Jha Jalandhar 31711 75 75 1
2 Jagsher Singh Patiala 41830 50 50 2
3 Divyam sachdeva Jalandhar 35556 25 25 3
4 Naksh Verma Gurdaspur 31710 25 25 3
5 Smarth Bhardwaj Jalandhar 28948 15 15 4
6 Varinderjeet Singh Ludhiana pba 686 15 15 4
7 Eshan Sharma Gurdaspur 26302 15 15 4
8 Akhil Arora Amritsar 24532 15 15 4
9 Anish Bhadwaj Jalandhar 36418 10 10 5

10 Aditya A. Sharma Ludhiana 31068 10 10 5
11 Ishaan sharma Jalandhar 35555 10 10 5
12 Garv Kumar Ferozpur 28255 10 10 5
13 Hargun Singh Ludhiana 36504 10 10 5
14 Nirbhay Patiala 10 10 5
15 Pratham Sood Ludhiana 31039 10 10 5
16 Ishaan sharma Ludhiana 39077 10 10 5



Sub Junior U 15 & U 17 Boys/Girls Rank list of Punjab Players
Girls Single Under 17

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.
1st Ranking 

Points 

2nd 
Ranking 
Points

State 
champion

ship

Total 
Points

Rank

1 Tanvi Sharma Hoshiarpur 18035 75 75 1
2 Manya Ralhan Jalandhar 21416 50 50 2
3 Liza Taank Jalandhar 14591 25 25 3
4 Saanvi Nautiyal Ludhiana 31065 25 25 3
5 Samridhi Bhardwaj Jalandhar 28949 15 15 4
6 Soynaz Kaur Chahal Amritsar pba 832 15 15 4
7 Kanshi Gurdaspur 32663 15 15 4
8 Tarishi Singla Ludhiana 37522 15 15 4
9 Dhriti Fazilka 42126 10 10 5

10 Gursimrat kaur Ludhiana 36505 10 10 5
11 ishita Sharma Sangrur pba 425 10 10 5
12 Harkirat Kaur PTL 10 10 5
13 Anupma Sharma Ludhiana 30012 10 10 5
14 Simran Fazilka 37483 10 10 5
15 Tanisha Yadav PTL 10 10 5
16 Sania KPT 33796 10 10 5



Sub Junior U 15 & U 17 Boys/Girls Rank list of Punjab Players

MIXED DOUBLE UNDER 15

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.

1st 
Ranking(11 to 

14th june 
2022) MAX 
Points 75

2nd 
Ranking 
Points

State 
champion

ship 
(MAX.P. 

100)

Total 
Points

Rank

Neeraj Garg 36412 37.5 37.5 1
SeeZa 39109 37.5 37.5 1

Angad Singh 32306 25 25 2
Mevish Kaur 30665 25 25 2

 Abhimukt Narayan Rishi 42088 12.5 12.5 3
Agamya Rishi 29711 12.5 12.5 3

Gagandep Singh 12.5 12.5 3
Sneya Chadda 42073 12.5 12.5 3
Kartik kalra  37474 7.5 7.5 4

Ananya Nijhawan 37516 7.5 7.5 4
Kritagya  Arora 39897 7.5 7.5 4
Naureen Kaur 738 7.5 7.5 4
Akhil Arora 24532 7.5 7.5 4
Dishika Suri 42089 7.5 7.5 4

Jashandeep Singh 41368 7.5 7.5 4
Arushi Mehta 42875 7.5 7.5 4

1 Bathinda

2 GdP

3 Sangrur

7 ASR

8 Moga

4 Ldh

5 LDH 

6 Asr



Sub Junior U 15 & U 17 Boys/Girls Rank list of Punjab Players

           MIXED DOUBLE UNDER 17

Sr 
No.

Name of Player District BAI ID No.

1st 
Ranking(1
1 to 14th 

june 
2022) 
MAX 

Points 75

2nd 
Ranking 

Points

State 
champion

ship 
(MAX.P. 

100)

Total 
Points

Rank

Naksh verma GDP 31710 37.5 37.5 1
Manya Ralhan Jal 21416 37.5 37.5 1

Mridul Jha 31711 25 25 2
Liza Taank 14601 25 25 2

Mrinal 12.5 12.5 3
Taisha PBA 463 12.5 12.5 3

Eshan Sharma GDP 26302 12.5 12.5 3
Saanvi Nautiyal LDH 31065 12.5 12.5 3

Tejbir Singh 32669 7.5 7.5 4
Kanshi 32663 7.5 7.5 4

Anirudh 42123 7.5 7.5 4
Simren 37483 7.5 7.5 4

Suraj Partap Singh 747 7.5 7.5 4
Soynaz kaur Chahal 832 7.5 7.5 4
Namish Mahajan GDP 36487 7.5 7.5 4

Sara sood MOH 907 7.5 7.5 4

1

2 Jal

3 Asr

4

8

5 GDP

6 FZK

7 Asr


